Subject to change without notice. For more information visit smartoptics.com H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C
D A T A S H E E T
H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C
8-channel 800G 16QAM DWDM Mux/Demux with Extension
and Monitor ports
OVERVIEW
The H-MD-32-921-960 filter is a 32-channel DWDM protocol
transparent Mux/Demux unit in accordance with 150GHz grid.
The channels operate in the standard C-band in dual fiber
working configuration.
The H-MD-32-9140-9605 has two Monitor ports that tap off

Directivity ≥ 55dB «
Return loss ≥ 45dB «
Max power handling Max 500mW «
Operating temperature 0oC to +70 oC -40oC to +85 oC
Storage temperature -40oC to +85 oC «
Connector type LC/UPC «
Module width 84mm «
The I-temp column only shows values that differ from C-temp conditions.
Subject to change without notice. For more information visit smartoptics.com H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C
Level 6, 50 Berry Street, North Sydney, NSW, 2060
P. 02 8205 3139  |  E. sales@ids-g.com  |  www.ids-g.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
The H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C is available in 4 different versions depending on desired channel plan. The table below shows the part
numbers and a short description.
Part number Description
H-MD-09-9140-9245-8C 8ch DWDM 800G Mux/Demux, E+M 9140-9245
H-MD-09-9260-9365-8C 8ch DWDM 800G Mux/Demux, E+M 9260-9365
H-MD-09-9380-9485-8C 8ch DWDM 800G Mux/Demux, E+M 9380-9485
H-MD-09-9500-9605-8C 8ch DWDM 800G Mux/Demux, E+M 9500-9605
Subject to change without notice. For more information visit smartoptics.com H-MD-09-xxxx-yyyy-8C